
           
      Page 1

Keno Route 70 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 07:00 am DISTANCE: 26.79
DRIVER NAME: WILLIAMS, RICKIE FINISH TIME: 07:55 am NO STUDENTS...50
BUS NUMBER: 70 TOTAL TIME: 0:55 NO STOPS: 20

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 7:00 AM BUS SHOP DEPARTURE   
   
2 7:18 AM JOHNSON'S CORNER   
   
3 7:19 AM 12550 HWY 66   
   
4 7:20 AM 11930 HIGHWAY 66   
   
5 7:23 AM 10808 HIGHWAY 66   
   
6 7:23 AM HWY 66 & KERN SWAMP RD - OFF ROAD STOP   
   
7 7:24 AM JAKE RD & EDEN CT   
   
8 7:29 AM 3809 ROUND LAKE RD   
   
9 7:31 AM 13903 MEADOWBROOK LN   
   
10 7:32 AM 14009 MEADOWBROOK LN   
   
11 7:33 AM MEADOWBROOK CT &  RAVENWOOD DR   
   
12 7:35 AM ROUND LAKE RD & GOLF CORSE & MOBILE

ESTATES   
   
13 7:39 AM ROUND LAKE RD & WYATT LN   
   
14 7:43 AM 11055 HIGHWAY 66   
   
15 7:44 AM 12343 HIGHWAY 66   
   
16 7:46 AM JOHNSON'S CORNER - OFF ROAD STOP   
   
17 7:47 AM HIGHWAY 66 & KENO TERRACE DR OFF ROAD

STOP   
   
18 7:51 AM HAMAKER ROAD   



           
      Page 2

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
19 7:53 AM HWY 66 & SPORTSMAN TRAILER PARK - OFF

ROAD STOP   
   
20 7:55 AM KENO SCHOOL   
           
  



           
      Page 3

Keno Route 70 PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:19 pm DISTANCE: 19.08
DRIVER NAME: WILLIAMS, RICKIE FINISH TIME: 04:14 pm NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER: 70 TOTAL TIME: 0:55 NO STOPS: 18

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 3:19 PM KENO SCHOOL - ARRIVE AT SCHOOL AT 3:19

P.M.   
   
2 3:35 PM HWY 66 & HAMAKER MOUNTAIN RD - OFF ROAD

STOP   
   
3 3:37 PM HWY 66 & SPORTSMAN TRAILER PARK - OFF

ROAD STOP   
   
4 3:42 PM 0 JOHNSTON'S CORNER   
   
5 3:43 PM 12550 HWY 66   
   
6 3:43 PM 11930 HIGHWAY 66   
   
7 3:44 PM 10808 HWY 66   
   
8 3:45 PM HWY 66 & KERNS SWAMP RD - OFF ROAD STOP   
   
9 3:47 PM JAKE RD & EDEN CT (SE)   
   
10 3:54 PM 3809 ROUND LAKE RD   
   
11 3:55 PM 13903 MEADOWBROOK LN   
   
12 3:55 PM 14009 MEADOWBROOK LN   
   
13 3:55 PM RAVENWOOD DR & MEADOWBROOK CT   
   
14 3:57 PM ROUND LAKE TRAILER PARK   
   
15 4:02 PM WYATT LANE & ROUND LAKE ROAD   
   
16 4:11 PM 11055 HIGHWAY 66   
   
17 4:12 PM 12343 HIGHWAY 66   
   



           
      Page 4

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
18 4:14 PM HWY 66 & KENO TERRACE DR - OFF ROAD

STOP   
           
  


